Dongguan AMPFORT Electronics Co., Ltd.
东莞市安伏特电子有限公司
NO：RT-S-2164564
Version：A/1
Page: 1/5
Specification ForApproval
Customer name :
Product name ： Thermal Protector

Page: 4/5
Part number
Operating
temperature
(C)
Reset
Temperature
(C)
Part number
Operating
temperature
(C)
Reset
Temperature
(C)
BW-DOP-50C 50±5 30±8 BW-DOP-105C 105±5 70±15
BW-DOP-55C 55±5 35±10 BW-DOP-110C 110±5 75±15
BW-DOP-60C 60±5 40±10 BW-DOP-115C 115±5 75±15
BW-DOP-65C 65±5 45±10 BW-DOP-120C 120±5 80±15
BW-DOP-70C 70±5 45±15 BW-DOP-125C 125±5 85±15
BW-DOP-75C 75±5 50±15 BW-DOP-130C 130±5 90±15
BW-DOP-80C 80±5 55±15 BW-DOP-135C 135±5 95±15
BW-DOP-85C 85±5 55±15 BW-DOP-140C 140±5 100±15
BW-DOP-90C 90±5 60±15 BW-DOP-145C 145±5 105±15
BW-DOP-95C 95±5 65±15 BW-DOP-150C 150±5 110±15
BW-DOP-100C 100±5 65±15 Customized available
4.3 Contact Resistance：
Contactor in the closed state, thermal protector the contact resistance between the two touch points should be not
greater than 50 m Ω.
4.4 Insulation Resistance：